
 PROPOSED CORE EVENT SCHEDULE FOR 2024
Izaak Walton League, Dwight Lydell Chapter

NOTE: This is a draft schedule. Due to unexpected events dates and times may change. Check for 
updates in our newsletters, Facebook and website along with notice of special events that come up on 
short notice and are not listed on this Event Schedule. Additional information about these listed events 
can be found in the newsletter and on the website. In addition, cancellation notices will be sent by email if 
your email address has been provided.
 Scheduled	 Event & Location
January 27, Saturday 11am-3pm..........................Winterfest Family Outing @ CC, 11am - 3pm
February 24, Saturday 6PM..................................Conservation-Awards-Fund Raiser Banquet, 6pm
March 7 thru 10 ..................................................Ultimate Sport Show-Grand Rapids 
April 6, Saturday ..................................................Fix up/Clean up/Play @ CC, 9am - 12pm
April 11, Thursday ...............................................Fish & Game Dinner & Program
May 8, 15, 22, 29    Wednesdays ..........................Kids Fishing Mornings @ CC, 6 PM to 8PM 
May 9, Thursday...................................................Steak Dinner and Annual Meeting 
May 11, Saturday..................................................Fix up/Clean up/Play @ CC, 9am - 12pm
June 8, Saturday ...................................................Fix up/Clean up/Play @ CC, 9am - 12pm
June 15, Saturday, 11am-3pm ..............................Summerfest Community Family Day  @ CC 
July 6, Saturday ....................................................Fix up/Clean up/Play @ CC, 9am - 12pm
July 14-16, Sunday - Tuesday...............................2024 IKE’s National Convention, Cambridge MD
August 8, Thursday ..............................................Ribs & Chicken Dinner  @ CC 
August 10, Saturday .............................................Fix up/Clean up/Play @ CC, 9am - 12pm
September 7, Saturday..........................................Fix up/Clean up/Play @ CC, 9am - 12pm
September 12, Thursday........................................Oktoberfest @ CC
October 5, Saturday .............................................Fix up/Clean up/Play @ CC, 9am - 12pm
October 10, Thursday ...........................................Chili Cook-off/Potluck @ CC
November 7, Thursday..........................................Game Dinner @ CC
December 6, Friday..............................................Christmas Potluck@CC   
December 7, Saturday...........................................Firewood for Winter Wood Supply @ CC, 9am - 12pm
Website: www.izaakwaltonmi.com 
CC is the Conservation Center/Lodge @ Ikes Property located at 5641 Myers Lake Avenue
Mailing address is Izaak Walton League, PO Box 541, Belmont MI 49306


